VaCS Practice #
CP-21
CP-22
CP-23
CP-29
CRFR-3
FR-1
FR-3
FR-4
NM-1
NM-3
NM-3B
NM-4
SE-1
SE-2
SL-1
SL-1W
SL-3
SL-3B
SL-4
SL-5
SL-6
SL-6A
SL-6B
SL-8
SL-8B
SL-11
SL-11B
SL-15A
WP-1
WP-2
WP-2A
WP-2B
WP-2C
WP-2D
WP-3
WP-4
WP-4B
WP-4C
WP-4D
WP-4E
WP-5
WP-6
WP-7
WP-8
WQ-1
WQ-1W
WwQ-4
WQ-5
WQ-6
WQ-6B
WQ-7
WwQ-8
WQ-9
WQ-10
WwQ-11

Practice Name
CREP Filter Strip (Rental only)
CREP Riparian Forest Buffer (Rental Only)
CREP Wetland Restoration (Rental Only)
CREP Wildlife Habitat Buffer (Rental Only)
Riparian Forest Buffer
Reforestation of Erodible Crop and Pastureland
Woodland Buffer Filter Area
Woodland Erosion Stabilization
Nutrient Management Plan Writing.
Sidedress Application of Nitrogen on Corn
Manure Application to Corn using PSNT to Determine Need for Sidedress Nitrogen
Late Winter Split Application of Nitrogen on Small Grain
Vegetative Stabilization of Marsh Fringe Areas
Shoreline Stabilization
Permanent Vegetative Cover on Cropland
Permanent Vegetative Cover on Cropland Wildlife
Stripcropping Systems
Buffer Stripcropping
Terrace System
Diversion
Grazing Land Protection
Small Acreage Grazing System
Alternative Water System
Protective Cover for Specialty Crops
Small Grain Cover Crop for Nutrient Management
Permanent Vegetative Cover on Critical Areas.
Farm Road or Heavy Traffic Animal Travel lane Stabilization
Continuous No-till System
Sediment Retention, Erosion or Water Control Structures
Stream Protection
Streambank Stabilization
Stream Crossings & Hardened Access
Stream Channel Stabilization
Maintenance of Stream Exclusion Fencing
Sod Waterway
Animal Waste Control Facility
Loafing Lot Management System
Composter Facility
Soil Test in Support of Nutrient Management Plan
Animal Waste Structure Pumping Equipment
Stormwater Retention Pond
Agricultural Chemical & Fertilizer Handling Facility
Surface Water Runoff Impoundment for Water Quality
Relocation of Confined Feeding Operations From Environmental Sensitive Areas
Grass Filter Strips
Grass Filter Strips Wildlife
Legume Cover Crop
Water Table Control Structure
Constructed Wetlands
Wetland Restoration
Irrigation Water Recycling System
Fuel Storage Treatment
Capping/Plugging of Abandoned Wells
Integrated Pest Management
Agricultural Sinkhole Protection
Water Control Structure
Forest Harvesting BMPs
Conservation Plan
Nursery Capture and Reuse

CBPO BMP

NA

NA

NA

NA
ForestBuffers
Tree Planting
ForestBuffers
NA

AgNutMan

NA

NA

NA
NonUrbStrmRest
NonUrbStrmRest
Land Retirement
Land Retirement
NA

NA

NA

NA
PrecRotGrazing

Horse Pasture Mgt.

OSWnoFence
CoverCrop
CoverCrop

Land Retirement
NA
ContinuousNT
NA

PastFence
NonUrbStrmRest
NA
NonUrbStrmRest
NA

NA

AWMS
BarnRunoffCont
MortalityComp
NA

NA
WetPondWetland
NA

NA

NA
GrassBuffers
GrassBuffers
NA

NA

NA
WetlandRestore
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
WaterContStruc
ForHarvestBMP
ConPlan
CaptureReuse

Units

NA

NA

NA

NA

Acres
Acres
Acres

NA

Acres

NA

NA

NA

Linear feet
Linear feet
Acres
Acres

NA

NA

NA

NA

Acres
Acres
Acres
Acres
Acres
Acres

NA

Acres

NA

Linear feet
Linear feet
NA

Linear feet
NA

NA
System
System
System
NA

NA

Acres Treated
NA

NA

NA

Acres
Acres

NA

NA

NA

Acres

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Acres Treated
Acres
Acres
System



Practice # Practice Name CBPO BMP Units

RB-1 Septic Tank Pumping Septic Tank Pumping System
RB-2 Connection of Septic System to Sewer Line Septic System Connection System
RB-3 Repair of Failing Septic System NA System
RB-4 Replacement of Failing Septic System NA System
RB-5 Alternative Septic System Installation NA System

Septic Denitrification System



Practice Name
Impervious Surface Reduction (Green Roofs, Rain Barrels, rooftop disconnects)
Forest Buffer
Grass Buffer
Tree Planting
Wet Ponds and Wetlands
Dry Detention and Hydrodynamic Structures
Dry Extended Detention
Infiltration Practices w/o Sand, Vegetation
Filtering Practices
Street Sweeping
Urban Stream Restoration
Bioretention
Vegetated Open Channels
Bioswale
Permeable Pavement
Urban Nutrient Management
Erosion and Sediment Control

CBPO BMP

Units

ImperviousSurfRed Acres

ForestBuffers
GrassBuffers
Tree Planting
WetPondWetland
DryPonds
ExtDryPonds
Infiltration
Filtration
StreetSweep
UrbStrmRest
Filtration
Filtration
Filtration
Infiltration
UrbanNutMan
EandS

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Ibs. of Debris Collected and Acres swept
Linear feet
Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Acres Treated
Acres

Acres



	Ag BMPs
	Septic BMPs
	Urban BMPs



